
GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 80 beer case, beer bowling
system, continuous cooler 2-wire dry cooler

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 80 beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-wire dry cooler
Product ID: 7455
Variation Number: NEW-6811
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Complete set,
including pump and
continuous cooler, specific
dimensions not specified
Material: Plastic, metal
(for pressure reducer and
vat)
Intended Use: Beer bowling
system for use at events
and garden parties
Safety Information &
Warnings: Please ensure
that the CO2 bottle is
securely fastened and
stored in the upright
state. Please note the
instructions for use.
Storage Instructions: Store
in a cool, dry place,
protect from direct
sunlight and avoid frost.
Compliance: This product
complies with the EU
product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: Komplett Set,
inklusive Zapfanlage und
Durchlaufkühler, spezifische
Abmessungen nicht angegeben
Material: Kunststoff, Metall
(für Druckminderer und
Zapfkörper)
Vorgesehene Verwendung:
Bierzapfanlage für den
Einsatz bei Veranstaltungen
und Gartenpartys
Sicherheitsinformationen &
Warnhinweise: Bitte
sicherstellen, dass die
CO2-Flasche sicher befestigt
ist und im aufrechten
Zustand gelagert wird.
Gebrauchsanweisung beachten.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem
kühlen, trockenen Ort
lagern, vor direkter
Sonneneinstrahlung schützen
und Frost vermeiden.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt
entspricht der EU-Produktsic
herheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Ensemble complet, y
compris pompe et
refroidisseur continu,
dimensions spécifiques non
spécifiées
Matériau: Plastique, métal
(pour réducteur de pression
et cuve)
Utilisation prévue: Système
de bowling pour les
événements et les fêtes de
jardin
Informations de sécurité et
avertissements: Assurez-vous
que le flacon de CO2 est
solidement fixé et conservé
à l'état droit. Veuillez
noter les instructions
d'utilisation.
Instructions de stockage:
Conserver dans un endroit
frais et sec, à l'abri du
soleil et éviter le gel.
Conformité: Ce produit est
conforme au règlement de
l'UE sur la sécurité des
produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: Conjunto completo,
incluyendo bomba y enfriador
continuo, dimensiones
específicas no especificadas
Material: Plástico, metal
(para reductor de presión y
vatio)
Uso previsto: Sistema de
bolos de cerveza para uso en
eventos y fiestas de jardín
Información de seguridad y
advertencias: Por favor,
asegúrese de que la botella
de CO2 esté sujeta y
almacenada de forma segura
en el estado recto. Tenga en
cuenta las instrucciones de
uso.
Instrucciones de
almacenamiento: Almacene en
un lugar fresco y seco,
proteja de la luz solar
directa y evite la helada.
Conformidad: Este producto
cumple con el reglamento de
seguridad de productos de la
UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Set completo,
compresa la pompa e il
raffreddamento continuo,
dimensioni specifiche non
specificate
Materiale: Plastica, metallo
(per la riduzione della
pressione e il vat)
Uso previsto: Sistema di
bowling di birra per eventi
e giardini
Informazioni sulla sicurezza
e avvertenze: Si assicuri
che la bottiglia di CO2 sia
saldamente fissata e
conservata in posizione
verticale. Si noti le
istruzioni per l'uso.
Istruzioni per la
conservazione: Conservare in
un luogo fresco e asciutto,
proteggere dalla luce solare
diretta ed evitare il gelo.
Conformità: Questo prodotto
è conforme al regolamento
sulla sicurezza dei prodotti
dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Conjunto completo,
incluindo bomba e
refrigerador contínuo,
dimensões específicas não
especificadas
Material: Plástico, metal
(para redutor de pressão e
cuba)
Uso pretendido: Sistema de
boliche de cerveja para uso
em eventos e festas de
jardim
Informações de segurança e
avisos: Por favor,
certifique-se de que a
garrafa de CO2 é seguramente
fixada e armazenada no
estado vertical. Por favor,
note as instruções de
utilização.
Instruções de armazenamento:
Armazenar em um lugar
fresco, seco, proteger da
luz solar direta e evitar a
geada.
Conformidade: Este produto
está em conformidade com o
regulamento de segurança de
produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Complete set,
inclusief pomp en continue
koeler, specifieke
afmetingen niet
gespecificeerd
Materiaal: Kunststof,
metaal (voor drukregelaar
en vat)
Beoogd gebruik: Bier
bowling systeem voor
gebruik op evenementen en
tuinfeesten
Veiligheidsinformatie en
waarschuwingen: Zorg ervoor
dat de CO2-fles stevig
wordt bevestigd en rechtop
wordt bewaard. Let op de
gebruiksaanwijzing.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren
op een koele, droge plaats,
beschermen tegen direct
zonlicht en vorst
vermijden.
Naleving: Dit product
voldoet aan de EU-
voorschriften voor
productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: Täydellinen sarja,
mukaan lukien pumppu ja
jatkuva viileämpi, ei
määriteltyjä ulottuvuuksia
Materiaali: Muovi, metalli
(paineen vähentämiseksi ja
vat)
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen
keilausjärjestelmä, jota
käytetään tapahtumissa ja
puutarhajuhlissa
Turvallisuustiedot ja
varoitukset: Varmista, että
CO2-pullo kiinnitetään ja
varastoidaan turvallisesti.
Huomaa käyttöohjeet.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä
viileässä, kuivassa
paikassa, suojaa suoralta
auringonvalolta ja vältä
pakkasta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote
vastaa EU:n
tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: Komplett set,
inklusive pump och
kontinuerlig kylare,
specifika dimensioner som
inte specificeras
Material: Plast, metall
(för tryckreduktion och
vat)
Avsedd användning: Öl
bowling system för
användning på evenemang och
trädgårdspartier
Säkerhetsinformation och
varningar: Se till att
CO2-flaskan är säkert fäst
och lagrad i det upprätta
tillståndet. Observera
instruktionerna för
användning.
Förvaringsinstruktioner:
Förvara i en sval, torr
plats, skydda från direkt
solljus och undvika frost.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt
uppfyller EU:s
produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: Komplet sæt,
herunder pumpe og
kontinuerlig køler,
specifikke dimensioner ikke
angivet
Materiale: Plast, metal
(til trykreduktion og vat)
Påtænkt anvendelse: Øl
bowlingsystem til brug i
events og havefester
Sikkerhedsinformation og
advarsler: Sørg for, at
CO2-flasken er sikkert
fastgjort og opbevares i
den stående tilstand.
Bemærk venligst
brugsanvisningen.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner:
Opbevares på et køligt,
tørt sted, beskytter mod
direkte sollys og undgå
frost.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt
overholder EU's produktsikk
erhedsforordning.

(NB) Produkttspesifikasjoner:
Størrelse: Komplett sett,
inkludert pumpe og
kontinuerlig kjøligere,
spesifikke dimensjoner som
ikke er spesifisert
Materiale: Plastic, metall
(for trykkreduksjon og vat)
Forventet bruk: Øl bowling
system for bruk på
arrangementer og hagefester
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og
advarsler: Vennligst sørg
for at CO2-flasken er
sikkert festet og lagret i
oppreist tilstand.
Vennligst merk
bruksanvisningene.
Lagringsinstruksjoner:
Oppbevares på et kjølig,
tørt sted, beskyttes mot
direkte sollys og unngå
frost.
Overensstemmelse: Dette
produktet oppfyller EUs
forskrift om
produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw,
łącznie z pompą i
chłodziarką ciągłą,
nieokreślone wymiary
Materiał: Plastikowe,
metalowe (do reduktora
ciśnienia i kadzi)
Zamierzone użycie: System do
kręgli piwnych na imprezach
i imprezach ogrodowych
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie
i ostrzeżenia: Należy
upewnić się, że butelka CO2
jest bezpiecznie
przymocowana i przechowywana
w stanie pionowym. Należy
zapoznać się z instrukcją
użycia.
Instrukcje przechowywania:
Przechowywać w chłodnym,
suchym miejscu, chronić
przed bezpośrednim światłem
słonecznym i unikać mrozu.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest
zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE
w sprawie bezpieczeństwa
produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: Kompletní sada,
včetně čerpadla a
kontinuálního chladiče,
specifické rozměry
neuvedené
Materiál: Plastové, kovové
(pro tlakový redukátor a
kanystr)
Předpokládané použití:
Bowlingový systém pro
použití na akcích a
zahradních večírcích
Bezpečnostní informace a
varování: Ujistěte se, že
láhev CO2 je bezpečně
připevněna a uložena ve
svislém stavu. Vezměte
prosím na vědomí návod k
použití.
Pokyny k uskladnění:
Uchovávejte na chladném,
suchém místě, chraňte před
přímým slunečním světlem a
vyhněte se mrazu.
Soulad: Tento produkt
splňuje nařízení EU o
bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Komplet kompleta,
vključno s črpalko in
kontinuiranim hladilnikom,
posebne mere niso določene
Material: Plastika, kovina
(za reduktor tlaka in vato)
Predvidena uporaba:
Kegljaški sistem za uporabo
na prireditvah in vrtnih
zabavah
Varnostne informacije in
opozorila: Prepričajte se,
da je plastenka CO2 varno
pritrjena in shranjena v
pokončnem stanju. Prosimo,
upoštevajte navodila za
uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje:
Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem
mestu, zaščitite pred
neposredno sončno svetlobo
in se izogibajte zmrzali.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek
ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti
izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: Kompletná sada
vrátane čerpadla a
nepretržitý chladič,
konkrétne rozmery nie sú
špecifikované
Materiál: Plast, kov (pre
zníženie tlaku a vat)
Určené použitie: Pivný
bowlingový systém pre
použitie na podujatiach a
záhradných párty
Bezpečnostné informácie a
varovania: Prosím, uistite
sa, že fľaša CO2 je
bezpečne upevnená a uložený
v pravom stave.
Upozorňujeme, že návod na
použitie.
Pokyny na skladovanie:
Uchovávajte v chladnom,
suchom mieste, chrániť pred
priamym slnečným žiarením a
vyhnúť sa mrazu.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa
nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti
výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Méret: Teljes készlet,
beleértve a pumpát és a
folyamatos hűvösebb,
specifikus dimenziók nem
meghatározott
Anyag: Műanyag, fém
(nyomáscsökkentő és vat)
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör
bowling rendszer az
eseményeknél és a kerti
pártokban
Biztonsági információk és
figyelmeztetések: Kérjük,
győződjön meg arról, hogy a
CO2 palack biztonságosan
rögzített és tárolt a
felszínes állapotban.
Kérjük, vegye figyelembe a
használati utasításokat.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet
egy hűvös, száraz helyen,
védje a közvetlen napfényt,
és elkerülje a fagyot.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék
megfelel az EU
termékbiztonsági
rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Πλήρης διάταξη,
συμπεριλαμβανομένης της αντλίας
και της συνεχούς ψύξης, ειδικές
διαστάσεις που δεν
προσδιορίζονται

Υλικό: Πλαστικό, μέταλλο (για
μειωτήρα πίεσης και δεξαμενή)

Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Σύστημα
μπόουλινγκ μπύρας για χρήση σε
εκδηλώσεις και πάρτι κήπου

Πληροφορίες ασφάλειας &
προειδοποιήσεις: Παρακαλούμε
βεβαιωθείτε ότι η φιάλη CO2
είναι ασφαλώς στερεωμένη και
αποθηκεύεται σε όρθια κατάσταση.
Παρακαλείσθε να σημειώσετε τις
οδηγίες χρήσης.

Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε
σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος,
προστατεύστε από το άμεσο ηλιακό
φως και αποφύγετε τον παγετό.

Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν
συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό
της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των
προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Комплектът е пълен,
включително помпа и
непрекъснато охлаждане,
непосочените специфични
размери
Материал: Пластмасови,
метални (за намаляване на
налягането и ват)
Предназначена употреба:
Бирена боулинг система за
използване на събития и
градински партита
Информация за безопасност и
предупреждения: Моля,
уверете се, че бутилката CO2
е здраво закрепена и
съхранявана в изправено
състояние. Моля, обърнете
внимание на инструкциите за
употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да
се съхранява на хладно, сухо
място, да се пази от пряка
слънчева светлина и да се
избягва замръзване.
Съответствие: Този продукт
отговаря на регламента на ЕС
за безопасност на
продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: Set complet,
inclusiv pompă și răcitor
continuu, dimensiuni
specifice nespecificate
Material: Plastic, metal
(pentru reductor de presiune
și cuvă)
Utilizare intenționată:
Sistem de bowling bere
pentru a fi utilizat la
evenimente și petreceri în
grădină
Informații de siguranță și
avertismente: Vă rugăm să vă
asiguraţi că flaconul de CO2
este fixat în siguranţă şi
păstrat în poziţie
verticală. Vă rugăm să
reţineţi instrucţiunile de
utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare:
A se păstra la loc răcoros,
uscat, a se proteja de
lumina directă a soarelui şi
a se evita îngheţarea.
Conformitate: Acest produs
este conform cu regulamentul
UE privind siguranța
produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Veličina: Kompletan Set,
uključujući opremu za
točenje i protok hladnjaka,
specifične dimenzije nisu
navedene
Materijal: Plastika, metal
(za regulatore pritiska i
dijelove za točenje)
Predviđena uporaba: Oprema
za točenje piva za
korištenje na događanjima i
vrtnih zabavama
Sigurnosne informacije i
upozorenja: Molimo
osigurajte da je boca CO2
sigurno pričvršćena i
pohranjena u uspravnom
položaju. Obavezno
pročitajte upute za uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje:
Čuvati na hladnom, suhom
mjestu, zaštititi od
izravnog sunčevog svjetla i
smrzavanja.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod
zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o
sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: III PRIEDAS
Medžiaga: Plastikiniai,
metalo (slėgio mažintuvas
ir cisterna)
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus
boulingo sistema, naudojama
renginiuose ir sode
Saugumo informacija ir
įspėjimai: Įsitikinkite,
kad CO2 buteliukas
patikimai pritvirtintas ir
laikomas vertikalioje
padėtyje. Prašome
perskaityti vartojimo
instrukcijas.
Laikymo instrukcijos:
Laikyti, kad preparatas
būtų apsaugotas nuo
tiesioginių saulės
spindulių, nuo šalčio.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas
atitinka ES produktų saugos
reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Viss komplekts,
tostarp sūknis un
nepārtrauktais dzesētājs,
konkrētie izmēri nav
norādīti
Materiāls: Plastmasas,
metāla (spiediena
reduktoram un cisternai)
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus
boulinga sistēma pasākumiem
un dārza svinībām
Drošības informācija un
brīdinājumi: Lūdzu,
pārliecinieties, ka CO2
pudele ir droši
nostiprināta un uzglabāta
vertikālā stāvoklī. Lūdzu,
ievērojiet norādījumus par
lietošanu.
Glabāšanas norādījumi:
Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā,
sargāt no tiešas saules
gaismas un izvairīties no
sala.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts
atbilst ES produktu
drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Täielik komplekt,
sealhulgas pump ja
pidevjahuti, erimõõtmed
määratlemata
Materjal: Plast, metall
(rõhuvähendaja ja vaadi
jaoks)
Eesmärgipärane kasutus:
Õlle keeglisüsteem
üritusteks ja aiapeoks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused:
Veenduge, et CO2 pudel on
kindlalt kinnitatud ja seda
hoitakse püstises asendis.
Pange tähele
kasutusjuhendit.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida
jahedas, kuivas kohas,
kaitsta otsese
päikesevalguse eest ja
vältida külmumist.
Nõuetele vastavus: See
toode vastab EL-i
tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: Sraith iomlán, lena
n-áirítear caidéil agus
cooler leanúnach, toisí ar
leith nach bhfuil sonraithe
Ábhar: Plaisteach, miotail
(do reducer brú agus vat)
Úsáid Beartaithe: Córas
Bowling Beer lena n-úsáid ag
imeachtaí agus páirtithe
gairdín
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus
Rabhadh: Cinntigh le do
thoil go bhfuil an buidéal
CO2 daingnithe go daingean
agus stóráilte sa stát ina
seasamh. Tabhair faoi deara
na treoracha úsáide.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil
in áit fionnuar, tirim, a
chosaint ó solas díreach
agus sioc a sheachaint.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an
táirge seo rialachán
sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.
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